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Report Date

05/31/2013

11/26/2013

05/30/2014

11/24/2014

05/28/2015

11/30/2015

12/23/2015

01/22/2016
01/22/2016

02/25/2016

03/30/2016

05/27/2016

09/23/2016
09/23/2016

09/29/2016

09/30/2016

11/29/2016

12/16/2016

01/19/2017

01/19/2017
03/17/2017

03/28/2017

04/27/2017

09/15/2017
09/15/2017

10/12/2017

10/30/2017

12/15/2017

01/19/2018

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Title

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2012 - March

2013

Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2013 -

September 2013

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2013 - March

2014

Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2014 -

September 2014

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2014 - March

2015

Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2015 -

September 2015

U.S. Governement Publishing Office FY 2015

Independent Auditor's Report

Information Technology—FY 2015 Financial

Statements

Management Letter—FY 2015 Financial Statements

Follow-up Audit of Contract Requirements: Paper

Specifications

Procurement of End Sheets Used in the Production of

U.S. Passports

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2015 - March

2016
Federal PKI Compliance Report

Webtrust for Certification

Organizational Transformation: Composition System

Replacement

Cloud Computing: Transition of GPO’s Integrated

Library System

Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2016 -

September 2016

U.S. Government Publishing Office FY 2016

Independent Auditor's Report

Information Technology—FY 2016 Financial

Statements

Management Letter—FY 2016 Financial Statements
Review of Claim for Payment (Jacket Number 645-185)

Financial Management: Unbilled Congressional

Publication Jackets

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2016 - March

2017

Webtrust for Certification Authority

Federal PKI Compliance Report

Additional Information Needed to Ensure Availability of
Government Information Through the FDLP

Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2017 -

September 2017

U.S. Government Publishing Office FY 2017

Independent Auditor's Report

Information Technology—FY 2017 Financial

Statements

Type

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit
Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Tue, 21 May 2024 14:33:46 -0400 EDT

Report Date
01/19/2018

02/05/2018

04/30/2018

09/17/2018
09/17/2018

11/14/2018

12/14/2018

01/31/2019
01/31/2019

03/28/2019

05/06/2019

09/16/2019
09/16/2019

12/12/2019

12/13/2019
12/13/2019

01/16/2020

03/11/2020
03/12/2020

05/14/2020

06/08/2020

09/11/2020
10/09/2020
10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/30/2020

11/19/2020
02/17/2021
04/12/2021

07/06/2021

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Title

Management Letter—FY 2017 Financial Statements

Financial Management Internal Controls Over Financial
Reporting

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2017 - March
2018

Federal PKI Compliance
Webtrust for Certification Authority

Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2018 -
September 2018

U.S. Government Publishing Office FY 2018
Independent Auditor's Report

Information Technology — FY 2018 Financial
Statements

Management Letter — FY 2018 Financial Statements

GPO’s Management of Simplified Purchase
Agreements

Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2018 - March
2019

Federal PKI Compliance Report
WebTrust for Certification Authority

U.S Government Publishing Office FY 19 Independent
Auditors' Report

Information Technology Management Letter-FY 2019
Financial Statements

Management Letter-FY 2019 Financial Statements

Opportunities Are Available to Enhance Management
of Purchase Cards

Inspection of Next Generation Passport Program

Contingent Liabilities Cost and Trend Analysis

Semiannual Report To Congress, October 2019 -
March 2020

Review of U.S. Government Publishing Office (GPO)
Directives System, Report No. 20-08

GPO'’s Electronic Waste (e-waste) Processes and
Procedures

GPO COVID-19 and Telework Survey Report
GPO OIG Top Management Challenges

GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress

Inspection of the Government Publishing Office’s
(GPO) Acquisition Services Contracting Procedures for
Supplies and Services and their Effectiveness in
Preventing Late Penalty Fees

Management Implication Report — DLUX

Evaluation of Product Billing Rates for the U.S.
Government Publishing Office

GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress

Review of the GPO Suspension and Debarment
Program

Type
Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit
Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit
Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit
Audit
Audit

Inspection /
Evaluation

Review

Semiannual Report

Review

Inspection /
Evaluation

Other

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Investigation
Audit

Semiannual Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Location
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

FL, US
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date
08/20/2021

09/17/2021

09/30/2021

10/01/2021
10/07/2021

10/07/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021
03/31/2022
05/03/2022

05/20/2022

07/29/2022
09/30/2022

10/25/2022

12/15/2022

12/27/2022

02/24/2023

03/20/2023

04/12/2023

06/05/2023

07/17/2023

09/28/2023

11/13/2023

02/14/2024

03/15/2024

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office
Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Government Publishing Office

Displaying 1 - 85 of 85

Title

Government Publishing Office Capital Investments

Government Publishing Office Employees Detailed to
Congress

Data Review of U.S. Government Publishing Office
(GPO) Priority Projects

GPO OIG Top Management Challenges

GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress

Office of the Inspector General Annual Work Plan
Fiscal Year 2022

Management Letter on non-Information Technology -
FY 2021 Financial Statements

IT Management Letter _ Fiscal Year 2021 Financial
Statements

GPO FY21 Annual Report
GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress

Site Visit Omnibus Report

GPO Organization Transformation Evaluation

GPO's Privacy Program Inspection
Semi Annual Report To Congress
FY2023 Top Management Challenges

Management Letter on non-Information Technology
FY2022 Financial Statements

GPO Consolidated Financial Statements Annual Report
FY22

GPO'’s Role in Publishing Sensitive Information Related
to the Select Committee to Investigate the January 6th
Attack on the United States Capitol

Management and Use of Official Time

Spring 2023 GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress
October 1, 2022 - March 31, 2023

Payments to Employees Covered by the Federal
Employee Compensation Act

Environmental Program Inspection

Top 10 Safety Hazards Program Inspection

Fall 2023 GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress
April 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023

U.S. Government Publishing Office Indoor Air Quality
Inspection

Government Publishing Office Telework Program

Type
Audit
Audit

Inspection /
Evaluation

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Other

Audit

Audit

Audit
Semiannual Report
Other

Inspection /
Evaluation

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Audit

Inspection /
Evaluation

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Inspection /
Evaluation

Inspection /
Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Inspection /
Evaluation

Audit

Location
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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