## **VERSIGHT.GOV**

Tue, 21 May 2024 14:33:46 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
05/31/2013	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2012 - March 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/26/2013	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2013 - September 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/30/2014	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2013 - March 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/24/2014	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2014 - September 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/28/2015	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2014 - March 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/30/2015	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2015 - September 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/23/2015	Government Publishing Office	U.S. Governement Publishing Office FY 2015 Independent Auditor's Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/22/2016	Government Publishing Office	Information Technology—FY 2015 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/22/2016	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter—FY 2015 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
02/25/2016	Government Publishing Office	Follow-up Audit of Contract Requirements: Paper Specifications	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/30/2016	Government Publishing Office	Procurement of End Sheets Used in the Production of U.S. Passports	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/27/2016	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2015 - March 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/23/2016	Government Publishing Office	Federal PKI Compliance Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/23/2016	Government Publishing Office	Webtrust for Certification	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/29/2016	Government Publishing Office	Organizational Transformation: Composition System Replacement	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/30/2016	Government Publishing Office	Cloud Computing: Transition of GPO's Integrated Library System	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/29/2016	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2016 - September 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/16/2016	Government Publishing Office	U.S. Government Publishing Office FY 2016 Independent Auditor's Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/19/2017	Government Publishing Office	Information Technology—FY 2016 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/19/2017	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter—FY 2016 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/17/2017	Government Publishing Office	Review of Claim for Payment (Jacket Number 645-185)	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/28/2017	Government Publishing Office	Financial Management: Unbilled Congressional Publication Jackets	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/27/2017	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2016 - March 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/15/2017	Government Publishing Office	Webtrust for Certification Authority	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/15/2017	Government Publishing Office	Federal PKI Compliance Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/12/2017	Government Publishing Office	Additional Information Needed to Ensure Availability of Government Information Through the FDLP	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/30/2017	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2017 - September 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/15/2017	Government Publishing Office	U.S. Government Publishing Office FY 2017 Independent Auditor's Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/19/2018	Government Publishing Office	Information Technology—FY 2017 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide

## **VERSIGHT.GOV**

Tue, 21 May 2024 14:33:46 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
01/19/2018	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter—FY 2017 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
02/05/2018	Government Publishing Office	Financial Management Internal Controls Over Financial Reporting	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/30/2018	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2017 - March 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/17/2018	Government Publishing Office	Federal PKI Compliance	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/17/2018	Government Publishing Office	Webtrust for Certification Authority	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/14/2018	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, April 2018 - September 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
12/14/2018	Government Publishing Office	U.S. Government Publishing Office FY 2018 Independent Auditor's Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/31/2019	Government Publishing Office	Information Technology — FY 2018 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/31/2019	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter — FY 2018 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/28/2019	Government Publishing Office	GPO's Management of Simplified Purchase Agreements	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/06/2019	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report to Congress, October 2018 - March 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/16/2019	Government Publishing Office	Federal PKI Compliance Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/16/2019	Government Publishing Office	WebTrust for Certification Authority	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/12/2019	Government Publishing Office	U.S Government Publishing Office FY 19 Independent Auditors' Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/13/2019	Government Publishing Office	Information Technology Management Letter-FY 2019 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/13/2019	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter-FY 2019 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/16/2020	Government Publishing Office	Opportunities Are Available to Enhance Management of Purchase Cards	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/11/2020	Government Publishing Office	Inspection of Next Generation Passport Program	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
03/12/2020	Government Publishing Office	Contingent Liabilities Cost and Trend Analysis	Review	Agency-Wide
05/14/2020	Government Publishing Office	Semiannual Report To Congress, October 2019 - March 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/08/2020	Government Publishing Office	Review of U.S. Government Publishing Office (GPO) Directives System, Report No. 20-08	Review	Agency-Wide
09/11/2020	Government Publishing Office	GPO's Electronic Waste (e-waste) Processes and Procedures	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/09/2020	Government Publishing Office	GPO COVID-19 and Telework Survey Report	Other	Agency-Wide
10/23/2020	Government Publishing Office	GPO OIG Top Management Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/23/2020	Government Publishing Office	GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/30/2020	Government Publishing Office	Inspection of the Government Publishing Office's (GPO) Acquisition Services Contracting Procedures for Supplies and Services and their Effectiveness in Preventing Late Penalty Fees	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
11/19/2020	Government Publishing Office	Management Implication Report — DLUX	Investigation	FL, US
02/17/2021	Government Publishing Office	Evaluation of Product Billing Rates for the U.S. Government Publishing Office	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/12/2021	Government Publishing Office	GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
07/06/2021	Government Publishing Office	Review of the GPO Suspension and Debarment Program	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide

## **VERSIGHT.GOV**

Tue, 21 May 2024 14:33:46 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
08/20/2021	Government Publishing Office	Government Publishing Office Capital Investments	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/17/2021	Government Publishing Office	Government Publishing Office Employees Detailed to Congress	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/30/2021	Government Publishing Office	Data Review of U.S. Government Publishing Office (GPO) Priority Projects	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/01/2021	Government Publishing Office	GPO OIG Top Management Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/07/2021	Government Publishing Office	GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/07/2021	Government Publishing Office	Office of the Inspector General Annual Work Plan Fiscal Year 2022	Other	Agency-Wide
12/15/2021	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter on non-Information Technology - FY 2021 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/15/2021	Government Publishing Office	IT Management Letter _ Fiscal Year 2021 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/15/2021	Government Publishing Office	GPO FY21 Annual Report	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/31/2022	Government Publishing Office	GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/03/2022	Government Publishing Office	Site Visit Omnibus Report	Other	Agency-Wide
05/20/2022	Government Publishing Office	GPO Organization Transformation Evaluation	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
07/29/2022	Government Publishing Office	GPO's Privacy Program Inspection	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
09/30/2022	Government Publishing Office	Semi Annual Report To Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/25/2022	Government Publishing Office	FY2023 Top Management Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
12/15/2022	Government Publishing Office	Management Letter on non-Information Technology FY2022 Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/27/2022	Government Publishing Office	GPO Consolidated Financial Statements Annual Report FY22	Audit	Agency-Wide
02/24/2023	Government Publishing Office	GPO's Role in Publishing Sensitive Information Related to the Select Committee to Investigate the January 6th Attack on the United States Capitol	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
03/20/2023	Government Publishing Office	Management and Use of Official Time	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/12/2023	Government Publishing Office	Spring 2023 GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2022 - March 31, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/05/2023	Government Publishing Office	Payments to Employees Covered by the Federal Employee Compensation Act	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/17/2023	Government Publishing Office	Environmental Program Inspection	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
09/28/2023	Government Publishing Office	Top 10 Safety Hazards Program Inspection	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
11/13/2023	Government Publishing Office	Fall 2023 GPO OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/14/2024	Government Publishing Office	U.S. Government Publishing Office Indoor Air Quality Inspection	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
03/15/2024	Government Publishing Office	Government Publishing Office Telework Program	Audit	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 85 of 85